YEAR
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

Notes:

Wranglers: Past Officers

PRESIDENT
Dick Campbell
Dick Chappelle

Brian Cairns
Milt Yanicks
Gene McBrayer

Al Skinner

Dick Axell

Ken Porter

Bill Duvall

Bill Parker
Ray Gilkerson

Bob Wiley

Dan Hungate

Jim Keeffe

Mark Kirchner
Chic Hodge
John Pehrson
Dan Zak
Dick Russell
Mark Hafermann
Tony Ward-Smith
John Strasburger
Mark Lorbiecki
Floyd Short
Dave Eitelbach

VICE-PRES
Dick Chappelle
?

Mark Kirchner
Gene McBrayer
Al Skinner
Dick Axell
Ken Porter
Bill Duvall
Emory Gleason
Ray Gilkerson
Bob Wiley
Dan Hungate
JimKeffe
Mark Kirchner
Mark Hafermann
John Pehrson
Ken Porter
John Strasburger
Mark Lorbiecki
Tony Ward-Smith
Brian Cairns
Mark Lorbiecki
Floyd Short
Dave Eitelbach
Ben Weyhing

SEC'TY
Chet Ferguson
Ken Porter
Dick Axell
Bill Duvall
Jim Keeffe
Bill Parker
Jerry Hand
Emory Gleason
Ray Gilkerson
Milt Yanicks
Dan Hungate
Ralph Blohm
Jim Abbott
Mac Adams
Dick Russell
Dick Russell
Dick Russell
Dick Russell
Jim Abbott
Jim Abbott
John Strasburger
Jim Marich
Doug Sigel
Ben Weyhing
Dan Zak

1) Nominating committee,(Pres., Past Pres. & Member-at-large), present a slate at May meeting.

2) Slate and further nominations or adjustments voted on during June meeting.

3) New officers are in charge from September to June.

TREAS
Chet Ferguson
Ken Porter
Dick Axell
Bill Duvall
Jim Keefe
Bill Parker
Jerry Hand
Emory Gleason
Ray Gilkerson
Milt Yanicks
Dan Hungate
Ralph Blohm
Chic Hodge
Chic Hodge
Al Skinner
Al Skinner
Ralph Bloom
Ralph Blohm
Bill Duvall
Bill Duvall
Bob Wiley
Mark Hafermann
Mark Hafermann
Lowell Ericsson

Lowell Ericsson



